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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 09A,10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Smith1088
Euro Stars MI

9.850 9.650 9.7509.525 38.775
2 5T 9T 2T 1 

1 

Ariana Gilley1068
JPAC IN

9.550 9.925 9.5509.525 38.550
8T 1 9T 8T 2 

2 

Danielle Sievers9096
All American SD

10.000 9.100 9.9509.425 38.475
1 24T 16T 1 3 

3 

Holly Snyder9103
Docksiders MD

9.550 9.600 9.5759.650 38.375
8T 9T 3T 7 4 

4 

Mila Brusch1012
CGA

9.700 9.650 9.7509.250 38.350
5 5T 29 2T 5 

5 

Paige Thaxton9099
MAG MI

9.750 9.500 9.4259.625 38.300
3T 12T 5 16T 6T

6T

Ella Chemotti1089
Euro Stars MI

9.425 9.675 9.5009.700 38.300
18T 4 1T 11T 6T

6T

Elizabeth Gantner1067
JPAC IN

9.450 9.300 9.7259.700 38.175
15T 18 1T 4 8 

8 

Makayla Tucker1029
DeVeau's IN

9.450 9.250 9.5509.550 37.800
15T 20T 7T 8T 9 

9 

Marissa Rojas9100
MAG MI

9.550 9.650 9.4509.000 37.650
8T 5T 35 15 10 

10 

Hailey Merchant9102
Docksiders MD

9.475 9.775 8.8509.500 37.600
13T 2 13T 39 11 

11 

Ava Molina1022
CGA

9.000 9.600 9.4259.400 37.425
41T 9T 18T 16T 12 

12 

Adyson Wahl9104
Zanesville OH

9.500 9.500 9.5258.875 37.400
12 12T 43T 10 13 

13 

Genae Daniel1062
JPAC IN

9.675 9.025 9.3509.300 37.350
6 26T 26T 24T 14 

14 

Olivia Coppola1014
CGA

9.450 8.850 9.4259.525 37.250
15T 32T 9T 16T 15 

15 

Kayla Pardue9093
Active CO

9.150 9.400 9.2759.350 37.175
34T 15T 24 29T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Cairns1091
Rebound NJ

8.775 9.575 9.2009.600 37.150
47T 11 6 33 17T

17T

Olivia Rickle1052
Integrity OH

9.150 9.100 9.4009.500 37.150
34T 24T 13T 19T 17T

17T

Molly Rickey1007
SLGC

9.250 8.975 9.5009.375 37.100
29 29 20T 11T 19 

19 

Alex Bradford1011
CGA

9.000 9.375 9.4009.300 37.075
41T 17 26T 19T 20 

20 

Megan Asher1009
CGA

9.125 9.000 9.3259.525 36.975
36T 28 9T 27T 21T

21T

Sophia Paris1075
JPAC IN

9.325 9.175 9.3509.125 36.975
24 23 33 24T 21T

21T

Trinity Brown9101
Docksiders MD

9.400 9.200 9.3508.950 36.900
20T 22 36T 24T 23 

23 

Stephanie Lebster1045
Champion USA MI

9.400 8.900 9.3759.175 36.850
20T 31 31T 22T 24 

24 

Cady Duplissis1043
Champion USA MI

9.350 9.025 8.9509.375 36.700
23 26T 20T 37T 25 

25 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 09A,10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Tunney1092
Rebound NJ

9.125 9.275 9.4758.625 36.500
36T 19 50T 14 26 

26 

Madina Rose French1057
TFZ

9.200 8.400 9.5008.925 36.025
32T 39 38T 11T 27 

27 

Ava Jordan1026
DeVeau's IN

9.225 8.075 9.1259.550 35.975
30T 46 7T 34 28 

28 

Grace Walker1053
Integrity OH

9.050 9.475 8.5008.925 35.950
39T 14 38T 41T 29 

29 

Olivia Ramundo1034
Queen City OH

8.925 8.750 9.2758.825 35.775
43T 34 45 29T 30 

30 

Kira Wilson1060
ESA IN

9.475 8.200 9.2258.775 35.675
13T 43T 46 32 31 

31 

Zoe Krull1058
TFZ

8.750 8.925 8.5009.225 35.400
49T 30 30 41T 32 

32 

Sophia Reddy1090
Euro Stars MI

8.775 8.625 9.3258.600 35.325
47T 35T 52T 27T 33 

33 

Kate Mathers1027
DeVeau's IN

8.825 8.300 8.6759.400 35.200
46 40 18T 40 34 

34 

Payton Hughes1032
Queen City OH

9.275 8.250 8.3509.100 34.975
26T 42 34 44T 35 

35 

Terrynn Armstrong1054
TFZ

8.700 8.425 8.4509.325 34.900
51 38 25 43 36 

36 

Ashnaya Gupta1025
DeVeau's IN

8.900 8.050 9.0758.725 34.750
45 47T 47T 35 37 

37 

Ashlyn Yoder1083
JPAC IN

8.750 8.275 8.9508.725 34.700
49T 41 47T 37T 38 

38 

Hayley Corder1084
Future OH

8.550 8.050 9.3758.525 34.500
52 47T 54 22T 39 

39 

Kristina Rodriguez1036
WAG

8.350 9.250 7.8008.900 34.300
53T 20T 40T 48 40 

40 

Chris Cutler1055
TFZ

9.275 7.800 8.1008.950 34.125
26T 50T 36T 47 41 

41 

Sarah Moraw1046
Champion USA MI

9.650 9.400 0.0009.650 28.700
7 15T 3T 49T 42 

42 

Dalanie Singleton1078
JPAC IN

9.750 0.000 9.0509.375 28.175
3T 55T 20T 36 43 

43 

Lucie Kirchner1072
JPAC IN

9.300 9.750 0.0008.875 27.925
25 3 43T 49T 44 

44 

Leah Miller1074
JPAC IN

9.525 0.000 9.6758.625 27.825
11 55T 50T 5 45 

45 

Kylie Kazmierski1033
Queen City OH

9.225 0.000 9.6258.900 27.750
30T 55T 40T 6 46 

46 

Leah Wall1035
Queen City OH

9.200 8.625 0.0009.175 27.000
32T 35T 31T 49T 47 

47 

Hannah Shelby1008
SLGC

0.000 7.800 9.2509.300 26.350
55T 50T 26T 31 48 

48 

Briana Garrido1003
SLGC

9.275 8.175 0.0008.725 26.175
26T 45 47T 49T 49 

49 

Aisling Frost1066
JPAC IN

9.400 7.750 0.0008.900 26.050
20T 52 40T 49T 50 

50 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Edington1056
TFZ

9.050 7.850 0.0008.325 25.225
39T 49 56 49T 51 

51 

Eleanor Mikus9107
Future OH

8.350 8.200 0.0008.600 25.150
53T 43T 52T 49T 52 

52 

Lily Bodnar1001
SLGC

8.925 0.000 8.2757.875 25.075
43T 55T 57 46 53 

53 

Lexi Xiromeritis1041
Twistars USA MI

0.000 9.625 0.0009.425 19.050
55T 8 16T 49T 54 

54 

Caroline McClain1028
DeVeau's IN

0.000 0.000 9.4009.475 18.875
55T 55T 15 19T 55 

55 

Grace Harrell1017
CGA

9.425 8.625 0.0000.000 18.050
18T 35T 58T 49T 56 

56 

Anne Marie Kuebler1005
SLGC

9.100 8.850 0.0000.000 17.950
38 32T 58T 49T 57 

57 

Olivia Short1077
JPAC IN

0.000 0.000 8.3508.350 16.700
55T 55T 55 44T 58 

58 

Anna Shea1076
JPAC IN

0.000 7.200 0.0009.375 16.575
55T 53T 20T 49T 59 

59 

Brandya Fonville1065
JPAC IN

0.000 7.200 0.0000.000 7.200
55T 53T 58T 49T 60 

60 

Nicole Shomaker1085
Future OH

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
55T 55T 58T 49T 61 

61 
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 09A,10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Van Frayen1049
Gym X-Treme

9.575 9.775 9.6009.500 38.450
1 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Lisa Szeibert1081
JPAC IN

9.550 9.700 9.6008.950 37.800
2 5 13T 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Monahan1023
CGA

9.025 9.325 9.6259.675 37.650
12 9T 1 1 3 

3 

Isabel Stassi1093
Gym X-Treme

9.425 9.825 9.0259.250 37.525
4 1T 10 13 4 

4 

Kieryn Finnell1087
RGA NY

8.700 9.600 9.5259.625 37.450
16 6 2 5T 5 

5 

Katherine Shackelford1024
CGA

9.075 9.525 9.4009.425 37.425
10 7 7 7 6 

6 

Josey Kiefer1019
CGA

9.050 8.825 9.5259.475 36.875
11 14 4T 5T 7 

7 

Lili Cosman1039
Twistars USA MI

8.975 8.875 9.5509.325 36.725
13 12 9 4 8 

8 

Katie Ferguson1064
JPAC IN

9.100 9.125 9.3009.025 36.550
8T 11 11 9 9 

9 

Olivia Lang1020
CGA

8.925 9.325 8.7009.475 36.425
14 9T 4T 15 10 

10 

Haley Mendoza1051
Gym-Nation OH

8.750 8.850 9.3759.350 36.325
15 13 8 8 11 

11 

Darielis Aviles1010
CGA

9.125 9.375 9.2508.250 36.000
7 8 19 10 12 

12 

Carly Busch1002
SLGC

9.100 8.475 8.8759.475 35.925
8T 17 4T 14 13 

13 

Riley Carman1047
Gym X-Treme

9.375 8.600 8.6758.650 35.300
5 15 17 16 14 

14 

Ashlyn Doyle1042
Champion USA MI

9.525 7.750 9.2008.800 35.275
3 20 16 12 15 

15 

Autumn Rardin1048
Gym X-Treme

8.350 8.450 9.2259.000 35.025
17 18 12 11 16 

16 

JJ Fee1063
JPAC IN

9.175 8.550 6.4008.950 33.075
6 16 13T 17 17 

17 

Bailey Stroud1079
JPAC IN

0.000 9.825 0.0008.900 18.725
18T 1T 15 18T 18 

18 

Lauren Harkins1069
JPAC IN

0.000 9.800 0.0008.300 18.100
18T 3 18 18T 19 

19 

Dani Johnson1004
SLGC

0.000 7.875 0.0000.000 7.875
18T 19 20 18T 20 

20 
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